• One passport photographs on white background. 
• Financial documents (Optional)  

NOTE: Kindly check with the embassy as requirements and visa application procedure varies by 
nationality of the applicant. 

PROCESSING DURATION: 1-3 Months 

PAYMENT TERMS AND OPTIONS 
TOTAL Fee: €2,200.00 (Two Thousand Two Hundred Euro) with the following breakdown: 
First Installment: € 600.00 (Six Hundred Euro) advance payment  
Second Installment: €800.00 (Eight Hundred Euro) after working permit is approved ready and 
a copy is scanned and sent to the applicant.  
Third Installment:

[...]

One passport photographs on white 

background. 
8. Financial documents (Optional)  

NOTE: Kindly check with the embassy as 
requirements and visa application procedure 
varies by nationality of the applicant. 

PAYMENT TERMS AND OPTIONS 

TOTAL Fee: €1,400.00 (One Thousand 
Four Hundred Euro) with the following 
breakdown: 
First Instalment: € 400.00 (Four Hundred 
Euro) advance payment  
Second Instalment: €600.00 (Six Hundred 
Euro) after working permit is approved 
ready and a copy is scanned and sent to the 
applicant.  
Third Instalment:

[...]

All documents needed from Spain that you need to include in your documents to apply for visa. 

BRING YOUR FAMILY 

1. Spouse or Partner 
2. Dependent Children 
3. Travel together with full Schengen access 

PAYMENT TERMS AND OPTIONS 

TOTAL Fee: €1,500.00 (One Thousand Five Hundred Euro) with the following breakdown: 
First Instalment: € 1,000.00 (One Thousand Euro) advance payment  
Second Instalment: €500.00 (Five Hundred Euro) after all the documents are ready to be 
shipped to your home address.

[...]

WORK TYPE 

• Remote work for foreign company 

• Freelancing for global clients 
•  Self-employed digital services 

You may work for a Spanish 
company as long as it's not more 
than 20% of your total workload! 

PAYMENT TERMS AND OPTIONS 

TOTAL Fee: €1,800.00 (One Thousand 
Eight Hundred Euro) with the following 
breakdown: 
First Instalment: € 1,300.00 (One 
Thousand Euro) advance payment  

Second Instalment: €500.00 (Five Hundred 
Euro) after all the documents are ready to be 
shipped to your home address.

[...]

•  Financial Documents (Optional – 

may vary by embassy) 

Note: Visa requirements and embassy 
procedures vary by nationality. Please 

confirm with the Romanian Embassy in your 
country. 

PAYMENT TERMS & OPTIONS 

NON DRIVING ROLES: welding, tiller 
etc 
Total Processing Fee: €1,700.00 (One 
Thousand Seven Hundred Euros) 
Breakdown: 

• First Instalment: €400 (Before 
processing starts) 

• Second Instalment: €400 (After 
work permit is approved and scanned 
copy sent) 

• Third Instalment: €900 (After visa 
is issued) 

DRIVING ROLES 
Total Processing Fee: €2,000.00 (Two

[...]

⁠Financial documents (Optional) NOTE: Kindly check with the embassy as requirements and visa 
application procedure varies by nationality of the applicant. 

All other terms and conditions are according to Lithuania's Labour Law 

PAYMENT TERMS AND OPTIONS 

TOTAL Fee: €1,400.00 (One Thousand Four Hundred Euro) with the following breakdown: 

First Instalment: € 600.00 (Six Hundred Euro) advance payment  

Second Instalment: €800.00 (Eight Hundred Euro) after work permit is approved. 

CZECH REPUBLIC 
(EUROPE/SHENGHEN) WORKING 

PERMIT 

BENEFITS/ADVANTAGES:

[...]

One passport photographs on white 
background. 

h. Financial documents (Optional)  

NOTE: Kindly check with the embassy as 
requirements and visa application procedure 
varies by nationality of the applicant. 

PAYMENT TERMS AND OPTIONS 

TOTAL Fee: €1,600.00 (One Thousand Six Hundred Euro) with the following breakdown: 

First Installment: € 400.00 (Four Hundred Euro) advance payment  

Second Installment: €800.00 (Eight Hundred Euro) after work permit is approved.  
Third Installment: €400.00 (Four Hundred Euro) after visa is approved.